Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Gas restaurant series range with 2 space-saver ovens,
20" (508mm) wide or large capacity oven 26-1/4"

L4W 1X4   CANADA
Gas input ratings shown for installations up to 2000 ft.,
(610m) above sea level. Please specify altitudes over 2000 ft.
This product is not approved  for residential use.
Note: Installation clearance reductions are applicable only
where local codes permit.
Model Number
Open
Burners
Griddle Oven(s)
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
G48-4G24SS 4 24" — 168,000 497 255
G48-2G36LL 2 36" (2) 20" 184,000 672 305
G48-2G36RS 2 36" (1) 26" 158,000 639 290
G48-2G36SS 2 36" — 120,000 502 228
G48-G48LL — 48" (2) 20" 136,000 692 314
G48-G48RS — 48" (1) 26" 110,000 659 299
G48-G48SS — 48" — 72,000 522 237
Shipping volume, all models= 65 Cu Ft
Model Number
Open
Burners
Griddle Oven(s)
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
G48-8LL 8 — (2) 20" 328,000 572 259
G48-8RS 8 — (1) 26" 302,000 539 264
G48-8SS 8 — — 264,000 402 182
G48-6G12LL 6 12" (2) 20" 280,000 602 273
G48-6G12RS 6 12" (1) 26" 254,000 569 258
G48-6G12SS 6 12" — 216,000 432 196
G48-4G24LL 4 24" (2) 20" 232,000 667 303
G48-4G24RS 4 24" (1) 26" 206,000 604 274
Width
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)